
Tue July 8
Tue Aug. 5
Tue Sept. 16
Tue Oct. 14
Tue Nov. 18

Thu July 24
Tue Sept. 9
Tue Sept. 23
Thu Oct. 9
Tue Nov. 4

Fire Safe South Carolina
Orientation Briefing

Learn the requirements to become a FSSC Community. 
This orientation is mandatory for a fire department interested in 

maintaining designation or earning it for the first time.

Virtual briefings offered each month February - November 2025

2025

firesafesc@llr.sc.gov

firesafe.sc.gov

Please join the WebEx meeting from your 
computer, tablet, or smartphone.

Click here to join 2025 Orientation Briefing

For accountability, you must be virtually present and have a screen for viewing the presentation.

Tue Feb. 11
Tue Mar. 11
Thu Apr. 3
Tue May 6
Tue June 3

Thu Feb. 20
Tue Mar. 18
Thu Apr. 17
Tue May 13
Tue June 17 

Fire Safe South Carolina

Join at 11 a.m.

Sat June 21
Sat Aug. 16

Join us at 10 a.m.

Join at 2 p.m.

Join us at 7 p.m.

Tue Aug. 5
Tue Nov. 4

http://firesafesc@llr.sc.gov/
http://firesafe.sc.gov/
https://scdllr.webex.com/scdllr/j.php?MTID=m7facc81596a0c6ad3d269c74275b88c9

